
DEPARTMENT TITLE  First Name Last Name Cell Number Email 

4-H Superintendent Heather Strupp 208.851.7996 hstrupp@uidaho.edu  

4-H Superintendent Carmen  Willmore 208.589.1389   

Agri-Hort Assistant Sharon  Jensen 208.681.1492 sharon.jensen1026@gmail.com

Agri-Hort Superintendent Mary   Jensen 208.403.9746 jensenmbeth@gmail.com 

Antiques Superintendent Randy Hulkovich 208.766.3636 pvich@aol.com 

Antiques Superintendent Shelly Harrington  208.604.3755 shellyharrington2@gmail.com 

Baking/Canning Superintendent Jolene Farmer  208.681.4814 garyjolenefarmer@gmail.com 

Baking/Canning Assistant  Stephanie Kreger 208.681.1744 kregersteph@gmail.com  

Beef Cattle Superintendent Shannon Geddes 208.705.8432 shannongeddes5@gmail.com 

Beef Cattle Assistant Andee  Smith  208.705.0320 andeeree1@gmail.com 

Dairy Goats Superintendent Shawn  Reeder 208.546.1761 shawn@performancestructura

Dairy Goats Assistant Cathy Pindell  208.358.3135   

Demonstrations  Superintendent Linda Bigler  208.380.1793 lindainskeep@msn.com 

Demonstrations  Assistant Heather Young  208.409.0636   

EMT Superintendent Lyle Barney  208.516.0017 strengthofenergy@gmail.com 

FFA Superintendent Kolton  Hansen 208.339.2909 hanskolt@d55.k12.id.us 

FFA Assistant  Jessica Alvarez 559.360.3992 alvajess@d55.k12.id.us 

Fine Arts Assistant Stephanie Talbot  225.337.9459 stephanie.d.talbot@gmail.com

Fine Arts Superintendent Darrell  Allen  208-690-9154 darrellallen7@gmail.com 

Flowers Assistant Sonia Schuetz  208.206.2401 SONIASCHUETZ@MSN.COM 

Flowers Superintendent Brian Schuetz 208.569.5971 brianschuetz@msn.com 

Free Stage  Superintendent Rhonda Robinson  208.317.3217  hisheartbeat@cableone.net 

Gates/Parking Superintendent Mike Kirkham  208.313.2211 coachkirkham@gmail.com 

Hobbies / Crafts Superintendent Jill Watkins  208.251.6203 sjkmwatkins@yahoo.com 

Horse - Draft 

Hitches 

Assistant Leland Smith 208.521.9776 labarney@msn.com 

Horse - Draft 

Hitches 

Superintendent Wade Thornley 208.589.3974 thornleybelgians@gmail.com 

Horse - 

Miniature/Pony 

Superintendent Danielle Gunn 208.680.8705 dgunn@uidaho.edu 

Horse - Light Superintendent Dave O'Connell 208.589.5567 obarseven@gmail.com 

Livestock Office  Secretary  Darlene Hatch  208.785.3102 hatchco@cableone.net 

Livestock Office  Secretary  Nancy Palmer  208.680.3751  nancyfpalmer@aol.com 

Native American Superintendent Anna  Bowers 208.241.3972 ambowers@sbtribes.com 

Native American Assistant Mary "Chix" Washakie  208.844.0168 chixwashakie@outlook.com  

Needlecraft Superintendent Alice  Elison  208.681.7266 aelison@eoni.com 

Needlecraft Assistant Angelen Parrish 208.346.2209 angelenparrish@gmail.com 

Photography Superintendent Micha  Wixom  208.681.4014 info@shuttergirlphoto.com 

Photography  Assistant Jenny Gillins 208.681.7937 jjgillins@msn.com 

Poultry / Pigeons Superintendent Rick Norgaard  208.241.8957 tyheelofts@yahoo.com 

Pigeons Assistant  Shannah Rausch  208.380.3138 srausch1994@icloud.com 
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Poulty  Assistant  Tiffany  Pratt 208.681.6766 tiffpratt1984@gmail.com 

Premium 

Secretary 

Supervisor  Carol  Hepworth 208.681.0780 carol@ibyteu.com 

Rabbits Superintendent Val  Terry 208.201.1363 val.terry@matrixdrillingproduct

Rabbits Assistant  Nora Terry 208.201.0221 terryn@byui.edu 

Racing Superintendent Trina Fackrell 208.680.6788 idahoracingsecretary@rocketm

Racing  Assistant  Anisha  Jones 208.680.8698 muddbrothersllc@gmail.com  

Ribbons/Prizes Asst. Supervisor  Rachel  Foster 208.680.4541 rachel@ibyteu.com 

Security Superintendent Ron Ball 208.201.7356 ronball156@gmail.com 

Security Assistant John Virgin  208.709.4030 jvirginm30@gmail.com 

Sheep / Boer 

Goats 

Superintendent Bill Coon 208.681.2411 maggykittysally@gmail.com 

Sheep / Boer 

Goats 

Assistant Sharol  Coon 208.680.1322 maggykittysally@gmail.com 

Sugar Art Superintendent Lynn Winter  208.317.7769 2lynnwinter@gmail.com  

Sugar Art Assistant Anngi Suseno 208.244.2131   

            

COMPETITIONS           

Arm Wrestling  Event Coordinator Elaine Blik 208.681.7312 elaine60_b@hotmail.com 

Barrel Racing  Event Coordinator Sheila  Tibbits 208.681.8225 tripletrope@gmail.com 

Bullriding Event Coordinator Loy  Pehrson 208.390.6166 pehrsonlk@aol.com 

Cow Poke Rodeo Event Coordinator Travis  Parker  208.419.5444 travispacker270@gmail.com  

Demolition 

Derby 

Event Coordinator Misty  Myler 208.681.8920 mismyler@gmail.com  

Parade Event Coordinator Kayla Adams 208.681.3800 kayla.adams2@msn.com 

Rodeo - PRCA Event Coordinator Valorie Blanchard 208.403.1859 val@tyfusion.com 

Stock Dogs Event Coordinator Dave O'Connell 208.589.5567 obarseven@gmail.com 

Swing Dance  Event Coordinator Elise Lorcher 208.863.5025 instructors@dirtroaddancing.co

Team Branding Event Coordinator Steve Oyler 208.251.2661 kruser96@hotmail.com 

Team Branding Event Coord. Asst.  Jamie  Anderson  208.226.4735 jamiela513@gmail.com  
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